
Petäjäveden viikkokisat → 6. Kierros • 07.12.2025 15:26 (1)

Petäjäveden viikkokisat → 6. Kierros

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name Average Last HC

1 Aki Savolainen

1 Eero Mäkinen

1 Henri Salminen

1 Ilari Pelkonen

1 Jari Puranen

1 Jarno Virtanen

1 Juha Erkkilä

1 Kimmo Raikaa

1 Lauri Kanto

1 Mari Narkiniemi

1 Markus Yläpoikelus

1 Mika Mäkinen

1 Mika Tähtinen

1 Pentti Miettinen

1 Petri Leppänen

1 Sami Ollikainen

1 Samu Åström

1 Sebastian Ahonen

1 Suvi Ilminen

1 Teemu Leppälahti

1 Timo Kantelinen

1 Toni Jaatinen

1 Tuire Leppänen
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Petäjäveden viikkokisat → 6. Kierros • 07.12.2025 15:26 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 64

Pro Open

1 Toni Jaatinen 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 2 -8 56

2 Samu Åström 3 2 6 3 2 2 3 4 4 4 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 4 2 2 -6 58

3 Sebastian Ahonen 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 -3 61

4 Sami Ollikainen 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 5 5 2 4 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 3 +1 65

4 Timo Kantelinen 3 2 3 5 3 2 3 3 4 5 3 2 4 4 3 5 3 2 3 3 +1 65

6 Jarno Virtanen 3 2 2 4 4 3 2 4 4 5 3 3 2 3 3 6 3 4 3 4 +3 67

7 Jari Puranen 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 5 4 7 3 3 6 3 2 3 2 3 3 8 +8 72

8 Markus Yläpoikelus 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 6 7 2 4 4 3 5 3 4 2 3 7 +10 74

Pro Open
Women

1 Tuire Leppänen 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 7 6 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 +7 71

2 Mari Narkiniemi 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 6 6 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 +11 75

3 Suvi Ilminen 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 7 6 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 5 +21 85

Junior ≤ 18

1 Lauri Kanto 3 4 2 3 4 2 3 3 6 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 +1 65

Pro Master 40+

1 Henri Salminen 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 6 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 -10 54

2 Mika Mäkinen 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 6 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 0 64

3 Juha Erkkilä 3 6 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 2 2 4 2 2 +2 66

4 Teemu Leppälahti 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 5 4 5 2 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 +3 67

5 Mika Tähtinen 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 5 5 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 +4 68

5 Ilari Pelkonen 3 2 3 7 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 +4 68

7 Kimmo Raikaa 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 6 6 5 3 4 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 +5 69

8 Eero Mäkinen 3 2 4 2 2 2 2 3 6 6 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 3 3 +6 70

9 Petri Leppänen 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 5 6 5 3 4 3 6 4 5 3 4 2 5 +10 74

9 Aki Savolainen 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 5 6 5 3 4 6 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 +10 74

11 Pentti Miettinen 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 6 7 3 3 4 4 2 4 5 2 3 5 +11 75
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Petäjäveden viikkokisat → 6. Kierros • 07.12.2025 15:26 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 64

Avg 3 2.7 3 3.3 2.9 2.5 3 4 5.1 5.3 3.1 3.2 3.4 3.6 3 3.4 3 3.6 3 3.8 68

Difficulty 4 2 5 14 3 1 6 7 20 13 11 12 15 18 8 16 9 17 10 19 4

Birdie -1 12 6 3 7 12 4 6 1 5 3 4 5 1 8 4 4 6 4 3 98 21%

Par 0 23 8 12 14 11 10 15 11 9 9 16 11 8 11 8 10 16 1 15 10 228 50%

Bogey 1 2 4 4 5 1 4 5 2 6 2 8 7 9 6 6 2 14 4 4 95 21%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 9 3 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 27 6%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 9 2%

Other >3 1 2 3 1%
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